Diivanikomplekt 3+2 - Square 699,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

211/232

96

76

38

59

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Antratsiit

Valge

Kootud kangas
Kunstnahk
Kroomitud metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

1771-1247360




